1962 Boys Class A Team Results (1.94 Miles)
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1962 Boys Class B Team Results (

1962 Boys Class C Team Results (1.94 Miles)
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Alliance
Scottsbluff
Kearney

Omaha South
Lincoln High
Omaha Westside
Hastings

Lincoln Northeast
Grand Island
Creighton Prep
Lincoln Southeast
Omaha Technical
Omaha Benson
Bellevue

Sidney

Beatrice

Pierce
Crete
Crofton
Loup City
Wood River
Bayard
Bloomfield
Ogallala
Elkhorn St. Johns
Curtis
Hebron

Avoca

Hooper

Arnold
Springfield-Platteview
Marquette

Merna

Waco

Spalding

Pender

Liberty

Melbeta

Belden

Omaha St. Joseph
Creighton St. Ludger
Comstock

38
44
52
60
79
124
126
136
137
137
180
193
210
216
230
236

55
58
65
65
65
75
91
111
133
160
170

54

71

72

84
102
107
118
122
138
147
148
179
188
216
240

1.94 Miles)

1962 Boys Class A Individual Results

A b WON -

Dave McMahill
John Kameryell
Landis Hendrickson
Allen Russell

Tim Hendricks

Omaha South
Alliance
Kearney
Scottsbluff
Omaha South

1962 Boys Class B Individual Results

A b WON -

Fran Turja
Junior Zavala
Joel Douglass
Darwin Pruss
Barry Nowak

Bayard
Wood River
Crete

Loup City
Ogallala

1962 Boys Class C Individual Results

A b WON -

Alan Gatzemeyer
Larry Kepler
John Petersen
Wayne Wright
Ron Riecks

Bancroft

Avoca
Springfield-Platteview
Merna

Spalding

8:59
9:01
9:02
9:03
9:06

9:28
9:31
9:36
9:38
9:42

9:21
9:23
9:25
9:25.5
9:48



